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Section 1. Project overview

— Completed
Abbey Estate PH1
Ampthill Square Estate
Augustus House 1-60
Bacton Estate
Bayham Place Estate
Camden High Street (Three Fields)
Cantelowes Gardens
Castle Road Estate 2
Clarence Way Estate NW1
Curnock Street Estate
Denyer House Estate
Drummond/Cobourg Estate
George Mews 1-35
Godwin & Crowndale Estate
Kingsgate Road Estate
Lamble Street Estate
Mornington Court
Oakshott Court Estate
Ossulston Estate 1
Peckwater Estate
Raglan Street Estate
Regents Park Estate
Templar House Estate
Wendling Estate
Woodhall 1-107
— Currently being installed / Infrastructure works
Abbey Estate PH1
Birkenhead Estate
Cherry Ct 1-44 / Vicars Rd 2,16,18 Estate
Coopers Lane Estate
Goldington Street Estate
Gresse Street Estate
Highgate New Town (Whittington)
—Pending
Chalcots
Cromer Street Estate
Mayford Estate
Tybalds Close Estate
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Section 2. Estates Completed
Buildings name

Estates Completed

—IAbbey Estate PH1
Wingreen
Mary Green Tower

—Ampthill Square Estate

Beckfoot

Brathay

Calgarth

Dalehead

Gillfoot

Glenridding

Holmrook

Mickledore

Muga And Green Spaces

Oxenholme

Stockbeck

Augustus House 1-60

+ Bacton Estate

—Bayham Place Estate
Brockham
Faversham
Rainham
Westerham House

— Camden High Street (Three Fields)
Brierfield
Fairfield
Foxfield

+ Cantelowes Gardens

— Castle Road Estate 2
Castle Court 24-82

— Clarence Way Estate NW1

Candida Court

Lorraine Court

Torbay Court

Curnock Street Estate

Barnbrough

Billingley

Goldthorpe

Thurnscoe

Trimdon

+ Denyer House Estate

+ Drummond/Cobourg Estate

+ George Mews 1-35

— Godwin & Crowndale Estate
Crowndale Court
Godwin Court

= Kingsgate Road Estate
Eresby Place 42-53
Eresby Place 42-53
Eresby Place 9-27
Eresby Place MUGA 9-27
Grange Place 1-31
Grange Place 32-55
Queensgate Place 9-27

F
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—Lamble Street Estate
Barrington Court 13-63
+ Mornington Court
+ Oakshott Court Estate
- Ossulston Estate 1
Walker House
- Peckwater Estate
Aborfield
Appleford
Avington
Beedon
Cantelupe
Greatfield
Greatfield Play Area
The Forties
—-IRaglan Street Estate
Monmouth House
+ Templar House Estate
+Wendling Estate
+Woodhall 1-107
-IRegents Park Estate
Bowell
Bucklebury 1-70
Cartmel 1-67
Caudale
Clarence Gardens (Nr 96)
Clarence Gardens (Nr Bowfell)
Clarence Gardens , Rear 49
Clarence Gardens 49
Clarence Gardens 72-87
Clarence Gardens 81-99
Compton Close
Compton Close 17-30
Compton Close Square
Dick Collins
Englefield 1-44
Harrington House 1-60
Hawkshead 1-60
Kirkfell
Langdale 1-60
Lindale
Mackworth House 1-60
Mardale
Munster Square 57-86
Munster Square 29
Munster Square 31
Munster Square 57-86 (jnc Laxton Place)
Ravenglass
Roswick
Rothay 1-50
Stanhope apartment 19-36
Stanhope Apartments 1-18
Stanhope Apartments 19-36
Swallowfield 1-44
The Combe 1-70
Troutbeck 1-67
Winchester Apartments
Windsor House/Redhill Street
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Section 3. Estates currently being installed

Estates Current Installation
Infrastructure Works

= Currently being installed / Infrastructure works
Abbey Estate PH1
Birkenhead Estate
Cherry Ct 1-44 / Vicars Rd 2,16,18 Estate
Coopers Lane Estate
Goldington Street Estate
Gresse Street Estate
Highgate New Town (Whittington)

Section 4. Estates next to be installed

Estates Pending Installation

- Pending
Chalcots
Cromer Street Estate
Mayford Estate
Tybalds Close Estate
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Section 5. Estates to receive upgrade

Estate list for upgrade

ABBEY ESTATE

ALEXANDRA & AINSWORTH ESTATE
AMPTHILL SQUARE ESTATE
AUGUSTUS HOUSE ESTATE
BACTON ESTATE

BAYHAM PLACE ESTATE
BIRKENHEAD STREET ESTATE
BOURNE ESTATE

BRAMBER ESTATE

BRUNSWICK CENTRE ESTATE
CAMDEN HIGH ST ESTATE
CANTELOWES ROAD ESTATE
CASTLE ROAD ESTATE 2
CHALCOT ESTATE

CHERRY CT / VICARS RD ESTATE
CHESTER RAYDON BALMORE
CLARENCE WAY NW1 ESTATE
COLLEGE PLACE ESTATE
COOPERS LANE ESTATE
CROMER STREET ESTATE
CURNOCK ST ESTATE

DENTON ESTATE

DENYER HOUSE ESTATE
DRUMMOND/COBOURG
GAMAGES ESTATE

GEORGE MEWS /HAMPSTEAD RD/NORTH GOWER ST
GODWIN & CROWNDALE ESTATE
GOLDINGTON ST ESTATE
GRESSE ST ESTATE

HASTINGS HOUSE ESTATE
HIGHGATE NEW TOWN (Whittington)
HUNTER HOUSE

KINGSGATE ROAD ESTATE
LAMBLE STREET & BARRINGTON COURT ESTATE
MAIDEN LANE ESTATE
MAYFORD ESTATE

MAYGROVE PEACE PARK
MEDWAY COURT ESTATE
MORNINGTON COURT
OAKSHOTT COURT

OSSULSTON ESTATE
PECKWATER ESTATE

RAGLAN STREET ESTATE
REGENTS PARK ESTATE

REGENT SQUARE ESTATE
SIDMOUTH STREET ESTATE

ST PETERS COURT

TEMPLAR HOUSE ESTATE
TONBRIDGE HOUSE ESTATE
TYBALDS CLOSE ESTATE
WAXHAM/LUDHAM

WEBHEATH

WENDLING ESTATE

WEST END SIDINGS

WOODHALL
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Section 6. Estates visited

Estate Visited Date

ABBEY ESTATE Thu 24.08.23
ALEXANDRA & AINSWORTH ESTATE Mon 16.05.22
AMPTHILL SQUARE ESTATE Tue 22.04.22
AUGUSTUS HOUSE ESTATE Mon 24.01.22
BACTON ESTATE Thu 10.03.22
BAYHAM PLACE ESTATE Mon 11.04.22
BIRKENHEAD STREET ESTATE Mon 14.11.22
BOURNE ESTATE Fri 09.12.22
BRAMBER ESTATE Tue 13.02.24
BRUNSWICK CENTRE ESTATE Thu 30.03.23
CAMDEN HIGH ST ESTATE Mon 20.03.23
CANTELOWES GARDENS Thu 27.07.23
CASTLE ROAD ESTATE 2 Tue 03.05.22
CHALCOT ESTATE Thu 29.09.22
CHERRY COURT / VICARS RD ESTATE Thu 06.10.22
CHESTER RAYDON BALMORE Mon 21.08.23
CLARENCE WAY NW1 ESTATE Tue 03.05.22
COLLEGE PLACE ESTATE Tue 04.04.23
COOPERS LANE ESTATE Thu 03.08.23
CROMER STREET ESTATE Thu 18.05.23
CURNOCK ST ESTATE Mon 11.04.22
DENTON ESTATE Thu 21.03.24
DENYER HOUSE ESTATE Tue 11.04.23
DRUMMOND/COBOURG Mon 24.01.22
GAMAGES ESTATE Mon 25.09.23
GEORGE MEWS /HAMPSTEAD RD/NORTH GOWER ST |Mon 24.01.22
GODWIN & CROWNDALE ESTATE Mon 06.02.23
GOLDINGTON ST ESTATE Tue 25.04.23
GRESSE ST ESTATE Mon 22.05.23
HASTINGS HOUSE ESTATE Thu 16.03.23
HUNTER HOUSE Thu 30.03.23
HIGHGATE NEW TOWN (Whittington) Mon 21.08.23
KINGSGATE ROAD ESTATE Mon 31.07.23
LAMBLE STREET & BARRINGTON COURT ESTATE Tue 11.04.23
MAIDEN LANE ESTATE Tue 28.06.22
MAYFORD ESTATE Thu 23.02.23
MAYGROVE PEACE PARK Wed 13.07.22
MEDWAY COURT ESTATE Tue 13.02.24
MORNINGTON COURT 1-26 Thu 03.08.23
OAKSHOTT COURT* Fri 05.12.22
OSSULSTON ESTATE Thu 24.11.22
PECKWATER ESTATE Thu 27.07.23
RAGLAN STREET ESTATE Tue 03.05.22
REGENTS PARK ESTATE Mon 24.01.22
REGENTS SQUARE ESTATE Thu 13.02.24
SIDMOUTH STREET ESTATE Fri 19.05.23
ST PETERS COURT Fri 19.05.23
TEMPLAR HOUSE ESTATE Tue 10.01.23
TONBRIDGE HOUSE ESTATE Thu 16.03.23
TYBALDS CLOSE ESTATE Mon 25.09.23
WAXHAM/LUDHAM Thu 23.03.24
WEBHEATH Mon 31.07.23
WENDLING ESTATE Tue 06.10.22
WEST END SIDINGS Tue 13.07.22
WOODHALL Tue 24.01.22
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Section 7. New cameras versus Old

Housing cameras at the start of the project — 612

Housing cameras newly installed, currently — 408

New v Old

NEW, 408,

OLD, 612
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